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2019-810-09-16 

An order of the Collin County Commissioners Court approving the FY 2020 combined tax rate. 

The Collin County Commissioners Court hereby approves the FY 2020 combined tax rate based on 100% value 
of the 2019 Tax Roll. The tax rate of $0.174951 per $100.00 of assessed valuation is established as follows: 

Operating Tax Rate 

General Fund 

Permanent Improvement Fund 

Sub-total 

Debt Tax Rate 

Debt Service Fund 

Sub-total 

Total Tax Rate 

Fund No. 

001 

499 

399 

$0.121501 

$0.001450 

$0.122951 

$0.052 

$0.052 

$0.174951 

A motion was made, seconded, and carried by a majority of the court members in attendance during a regular 

session on Monday, September 16, 2019. 

~:§cs 
Chris Hill, County Judge Darrell Hale, Commissioner, Pct 3 

Susan Fletcher, Commissioner, Pct 1 




