State of Texas	\$	Court Order
Collin County	\$	2019-810-09-16
Commissioners Court	6	

An order of the Collin County Commissioners Court approving the FY 2020 combined tax rate.

The Collin County Commissioners Court hereby approves the FY 2020 combined tax rate based on 100% value of the 2019 Tax Roll. The tax rate of **\$0.174951** per \$100.00 of assessed valuation is established as follows:

	Fund No.	Rate
Operating Tax Rate		
General Fund	001	\$0.121501
Permanent Improvement Fund	499	\$0.001450
Sub-total		\$0.122951
Debt Tax Rate		
Debt Service Fund	399	\$0.052
Sub-total		\$0.052
Total Tax Rate		\$0.174951

A motion was made, seconded, and carried by a majority of the court members in attendance during a regular session on Monday, September 16, 2019.

Chris Hill, County Judge

Susan Fletcher, Commissioner, Pct 1

Cheryl Williams, Commissioner, Pct 2

Darrell Hale, Commissioner, Pct 3

Buncan Webb, Commissioner, Pct 4

ATTEST: Stacey Kemp, County Clerk